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Miedzywojewddzkie Mistrzostwa Makroregionu Mtodzikow
Zawody o Puchar Firmy Ulisse Spotka z 0.0.

Krél Daniel
Kuczma Mateusz
Kaftanowicz Piotr
Siminski Kacper
Dtugas Adam
Kapa Mateusz
Klisiak Piotr
Wisniewski Dawid
Bielak Jakub
Kaniecki Mateusz
Rykowski Maciej
Wojtysiak Dawid
Jaskiewicz Mieszko
Przekwas Michat
Sagalara Patryk

LISTA STARTOWA
250

wyniki

KS Spotem Ulisse Central todz
KTK Kalisz

KTK Kalisz
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KTK Kalisz

LUKS Dwojka

Litynski Betchatow

KS Spotem Ulisse Central £6dz
KTK Kalisz
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19,839
20,236
20,325
20,505
20,559
20,563
20,728
20,878
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22,210
22,560
24,040



